
Site Name and Address
Primary Contact 

Name
Email

Doctoral Practicum 

Contact
Type of Internship Placement Type

Adolescent Therapeutic Day 

Program

1950 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Ingall Bull, LCSW ibull@smcgov.org N/A 2nd year MSW, MFT

Youth 

Therapeutic Day 

School

Central County Mental Health 

(Adult Team)

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Eleanor Dwyer, 

LCSW
edwyer@smcgov.org

Maria Lorente, PhD, 

mlorente@smcgov.org

2nd year MSW and MFT 

(maybe 1st yr. 

w/experience), doctoral 

practicum students

Adult 

Outpatient 

Clinic

Central County Mental Health 

(Youth Team)

1950 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Jim Rutherford, 

LMFT
jrutherford@smcgov.org N/A

MSW, MFT, 

Art Therapy

Youth 

Outpatient 

Clinic

Child Welfare Mental Health 

Team

(Crisis Counseling/Shelter 

Care Program)

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Louise Robaina, 

LCSW
lrobaina@smcgov.org N/A

MSW, MFT students 

(Spanish-speaking 

encouraged)

Youth in Home 

Setting

Coastside Mental Health 

Center

225 S. Cabrillo Highway, Ste. 

200A, Halfmoon Bay

Hector Moncada, 

LCSW
hmoncada@smcgov.org N/A

MFT, MSW, Psychiatric 

NP, Drug/Alcohol 

students, Post-

graduates

Adult/Youth 

Oupatient Clinic

Correctional Health Services

300 Bradford St., 2nd Floor, 

Redwood City

Carol Clancy, PsyD caclancy@smcgov.org
Carol Clancy, PsyD, 

caclancy@smcgov.org

2nd year MFT, doctoral 

practicum students

Adult 

Correctional 

Setting

San Mateo County Behavioral Health and Recovery Services 

Internship Site Contacts  2016-2017 
(More Information at www.smchealth.org/bhrs/internships)
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East Palo Alto Community 

Counseling Center

2415 University Ave., Ste. 

301, East Palo Alto

Stephanie Coate, 

PsyD
scoate@smcgov.org N/A MFT, MSW students 

Adult/Youth 

Outpatient 

Clinic and 

Community 

Settings

North County Mental Health 

(Adult Team)

375 89th St., Daly City

George 

Wennerberg, LCSW
gwennerberg@smcgov.org N/A

MSW and MFT students 

(preference for 2nd 

year)

Adult 

Outpatient

North County Mental Health 

(Youth Team)

375 89th St., Daly City

Patrizia Zilahi, LMFT pzilahi@smcgov.org
Jenny Silva, PsyD, 

jsilva@smcgov.org

MFT, MSW, doctoral 

practicum students

Youth 

Outpatient 

Clinic

Older Adult System of 

Integrated Services (OASIS)

2000 Alameda De Las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Joicy Mean, LMFT jmean@smcgov.org N/A
2nd year MSW and MFT 

students

Older Adult 

Field Work

Pathways Mental Health 

Court Program

900 Veterans Blvd., Ste. 330, 

Redwood City

Tennille Tucker, 

LCSW
ttucker@smcgov.org N/A

2nd year MFT and MFT 

students

Adult Onsite 

and Field Work

Prenatal to Three Behavioral 

Health Team

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

Ste. 200, San Mateo

Noelle Bruton, 

LMFT; Vanessa 

Fabian, LCSW

nbruton@smcgov.org; 

vfabian@smcgov.org
N/A

2nd year MSW, MFT 

students, art therapy 

included, (Spanish-

speaking encouraged)

Adult/Youth 

Outpatient 

Clinic and In 

Homes

Primary Care-

Interface Team

2000 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

Ste. 200, San Mateo

Elizabether Alvarez, 

LMFT
ealvarez@smcgov.org N/A

MFT, MSW students 

(Spanish-speaking 

encouraged)

Adult/Youth 

Primary Care 

Clinics

Puente Clinic

1950 Alameda De Las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Jean McMaster, 

MA, LMFT
jmcmaster@smcgov.org N/A

2nd year MFT (maybe 

1st yr. w/experience) 

students

Adult Onsite 

and Field Work
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School-Based Mental Health 

Team

1290 Commodore Drive West, 

San Bruno

Nancy Littlefield, 

LCSW, PPSC
nlittlefield@smcgov.org N/A

MSW, MFT, MA 

psychology, MA Art 

Therapy, PPSC students

Youth in School 

Setting

Service Connect 

550 Quarry Rd., San Carlos

Scott Peyton, MA, 

LMFT
mpeyton@smcgov.org N/A

2nd year MFT, MSW 

students, Post-

graduates

Adult Onsite 

and Field Work

South County Mental Health 

(Adult) 

802 Brewster Ave., Redwood 

City

Talisha Racy, LMFT tracy@smcgov.org N/A
MFT, MSW students, 

Post-graduates

Adult 

Outpatient 

Clinic

South County Mental Health 

(Youth Team)

802 Brewster Ave., Redwood 

City

Ziomara Ochoa, 

LMFT
zochoa@smcgov.org N/A

MSW, MFT, Art 

Therapy, (Spanish-

speaking encouraged)

Youth 

Outpatient 

Clinic

Youth Case

Management Unit

1950 Alameda de las Pulgas, 

San Mateo

Tim Horgan, LMFT thorgan@smcgov.org N/A
1st and 2nd year MSW, 

MFT students

Youth 

Oupatient 

Clinic, PES, Field 

Work

Youth Services Center (AOD)

222 Paul Scannell Drive, San 

Mateo

Eliseo Amezcua, MA eamezcua@smcgov.org N/A

Alcohol and drug 

certificate program 

students

Youth Juvenile 

Hall

Youth Services Center 

(Forensic)

222 Paul Scannell Drive, San 

Mateo

Phillipe Nicolay, 

MA, LMFT
pnicolay@co.sanmateo.ca.us

Bruce Bess, PhD, 

bbess@smcgov.org

2nd year MFT, MSW, 

doctoral practicum 

students, post-

graduates

Youth Juvenile 

Hall
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